
FIRST AID KITS

Contact Morrison Medical to customize kits to fit your needs, including contents and personalized screen printed cases.

ADHESIVE BANDAGE STRIP, 1” X 3”

ADHESIVE BANDAGE STRIP, ¾” X 3”

FINGERTIP BANDAGE

KNUCKLE BANDAGE

EXTRA LARGE BANDAGE STRIP

GAUZE PAD, 2” X 2”

GAUZE PAD, 3” X 3”

COMBINE DRESSING, 5” X 9”

OVAL EYE PAD

TRIANGULAR BANDAGE

CONFORMING BANDAGE, 2” X 4 YD

CONFORMING BANDAGE, 4” X 4 YD

ELASTIC BANDAGE, 3”

ELASTIC BANDAGE, 2”

ANTISEPTIC TOWELETTE

ALCOHOL PREP PAD

INSECT STING WIPE

LATEX GLOVES, PAIR

COLD PACK

FIRST AID CREAM

ADHESIVE TAPE, ½” X 2½ YD

SINGLE USE EYE WASH

SCISSOR

FORCEP

100

0

8

8

2

12

12

1

4

1

2

1

1

0

10

0

3

2

2

10

2

2

1

1

CONTENTS       50 PERSON KIT              25 PERSON KIT              10 PERSON KIT              PERSONAL KIT

100

0

0

0

0

0

6

1

2

1

0

0

0

1

10

0

0

2

1

10

2

0

1

1

32

0

0

0

0

0

4

1

2

1

0

0

0

0

10

0

0

2

1

10

2

0

1

1

4

12

2

2

0

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

3

6

0

1

0

2

1

0

1

1

800.438.6677
www.morrisonmed.com

6500  Personal First Aid Kit, Plastic Case, Each
6510   10 Person First Aid, Plastic Case, Each
6520   25 Person First Aid, Plastic Case, Each
6520M   25 Person First Aid, Metal Case, Each
6550  50 Person First Aid, Plastic Case, Each
6550M   50 Person First Aid, Metal Case, Each

ITEM  DESCRIPTION

50 Person First Aid Kit
9¼” x 13½” x 3”

25 Person First Aid Kit
7” x 10” x 3”

10 Person First Aid Kit
5” x 8” x 3”

Personal First Aid Kit
4” x 5” x 2”


