

## **FIRST AID KITS**



ITEM	DESCRIPTION
6500 6510 6520 6520M 6550	Personal First Aid Kit, Plastic Case, Each 10 Person First Aid, Plastic Case, Each 25 Person First Aid, Plastic Case, Each 25 Person First Aid, Metal Case, Each 50 Person First Aid, Plastic Case, Each
6550M	50 Person First Aid, Metal Case, Each



50 Person First Aid Kit 91/4" x 131/2" x 3"



25 Person First Aid Kit 7" x 10" x 3"



10 Person First Aid Kit 5" x 8" x 3"



Personal First Aid Kit 4" x 5" x 2"

## Contact Morrison Medical to customize kits to fit your needs, including contents and personalized screen printed cases.

CONTENTS	50 PERSON KIT	25 PERSON KIT	10 PERSON KIT	PERSONAL KIT
ADHESIVE BANDAGE STRIP, 1" X 3"	100	100	32	4
ADHESIVE BANDAGE STRIP, 3/4" X 3"	0	0	0	12
FINGERTIP BANDAGE	8	0	0	2
KNUCKLE BANDAGE	8	0	0	2
EXTRA LARGE BANDAGE STRIP	2	0	0	0
GAUZE PAD, 2" X 2"	12	0	0	0
GAUZE PAD, 3" X 3"	12	6	4	3
COMBINE DRESSING, 5" X 9"	1	1	1	0
OVAL EYE PAD	4	2	2	0
TRIANGULAR BANDAGE	1	1	1	0
CONFORMING BANDAGE, 2" X 4 YD	2	0	0	0
CONFORMING BANDAGE, 4" X 4 YD	1	0	0	0
ELASTIC BANDAGE, 3"	1	0	0	0
ELASTIC BANDAGE, 2"	0	1	0	1
ANTISEPTIC TOWELETTE	10	10	10	3
ALCOHOL PREP PAD	0	0	0	6
INSECT STING WIPE	3	0	0	0
LATEX GLOVES, PAIR	2	2	2	1
COLD PACK	2	1	1	0
FIRST AID CREAM	10	10	10	2
ADHESIVE TAPE, ½" X 2½ YD	2	2	2	1
SINGLE USE EYE WASH	2	0	0	0
SCISSOR	1	1	1	1
FORCEP	1	1	1	1